

## **Baldwin County Commission**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 21-0443 **Version**: 2

Type: Consent Status: Passed

File created: 1/20/2021 In control: Baldwin County Commission Regular

On agenda: 2/2/2021 Final action: 2/2/2021

Title: \*Execution of IRS Form 8283 for a Donated Right-of-Way on Project No. 0220919 - Sonnie Lynn Lane

(Tract 3)

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. IRS Form 8283 - Sonnie Lynn Lane (Tract 3) - H. Leslie Taylor Properties - REDACTED, 2. IRS

Form 8283 - Sonnie Lynn Lane (Tract 3) - Emmanuel Holdings, LLC - REDACTED, 3. Fee Simple

Warranty Deed - Deed 1, 4. Fee Simple Warranty Deed - Deed 2, 5. Map

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/2/20211Baldwin County Commission<br/>RegularApproved